P05000125988

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Cilian Office.			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
1			

Office Use Only



700059100997

09/13/05--01036--007 **70.00

DS SEP 13 MILLS 58

OS SEP 13 PM 1: 5

A COMEN TOLY LA HINES

ATTORNEYS' TI	TLE	
Requestor's Name		
1965 Capital Circle NE	, Suite A	
Tallahassee, FI 32308	850-222-2785	1
City/St/Zip	Phone #	}
		•
CORROBATION NAME	E/C) P DOCUMENT NUE	DED(S) (if known):
CORPORATION NAME	E(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	iBER(5), (it known):
1- CHARLIE & JENNII	FER COFFEE INC	
O D TO TELL & OLIVER	Lit Got i EL, iii G.	
2-		
3		
4		
4		
	<u>_</u>	
X Walk-in	Pick-up time ASAP	Certified Copy
Mail-out	Will wait Photoco	Certificate of Status
L. Ividii ode		Softmouto of Gladas
······································		····
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
XXX Profit	Amendment	
Non-Profit	Resignation of R.A., Office	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ag	ent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFIC	CATION
Annual Report	Foreign	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	
Traine (tode) fallo)	Trademark	
	Other	
	Onter	

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ÀRTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Charlie & Jennifer Coffee, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

1700 West International Speedway Daytona Beach, FL 32114

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Engage or transact in any or all lawful activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Florida, or any other state, country, territory or nation.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

7500 shares at \$1.00

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Canh Truong, Director, President

17 Fern Meadow Lane

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Uyen Truong, Director, Vice President Secretary, Treasurer

17 Fern Meadow Lane

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

James G. Hahl

114 South Palmetto Avenue

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

James G. Hahl

114 South Palmetto Avenue

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent 9/12/05

Signature/Incorporator 9/12/05

Date